Sacred Heart Wimbledon - November 2017

Wednesday 1st

Thursday 2nd

Friday 3rd
Saturday 4th
Wednesday 8th

Friday 10th

Sunday 12th
Wednesday 15th

Thursday 16th

Friday 17th

Saturday 18th
Sunday 19th
Monday 20th
Tuesday 21st
Wednesday

22nd
Thursday 23rd

Memory Lane Club
For people with dementia and their carers

SVP Conference Meeting
Prayers and reports

PPC meeting
PPC

Lectio Divina
Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

Evangelisation Group meeting

Monthly group meeting to discuss and decide the way forward for Evangelisation by the Parish

Memory Lane Club
For people with dementia and their carers

Lectio Divina

Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Memory Lane Club
For people with dementia and their carers

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

SVP Conference Meeting
Prayers and reports

Lectio Divina

Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section

For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

J S Bach B Minor Mass

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Beavers (9th Wimbledon)

For boys aged 6-8 years. Term time only

Art Group

An informal group. All welcome. Theme is 'Wildlife'

Memory Lane Club
For people with dementia and their carers

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years

Newman Association
Talk on Ordinariate

Tenebrae, Concert by Candlelight

Parish Hall:

Lounge

Green Room

Parish Hall:

Presbytery:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Presbytery:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Presbytery:

Presbytery:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Lounge
Green Room
Lounge
Lounge
Green Room
Lounge
Lounge
Lounge
Lower Hall
Green Room
Green Room
Lounge
Upper Hall

Lounge

Sacred Heart Church
Wimbledon Music Festival Event. Academy Choir and Baroque Players

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Parish Hall:

Lounge

Lower Hall

Lower Hall

Lounge

Lower Hall

Lounge

Sacred Heart Church
Wimbledon International Music Festival Event / Works by Lassus, Allegri, Palestrina, Croft, Purcell Holst, Talbot

10:30am

7:15pm

8:00pm

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

9:00pm

8:00pm

10:30am

5:30pm

7:15pm

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

9:00pm

8:00pm

8:00pm

5:15pm

2:15pm

10:30am

5:30pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

-12:30pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 11:30am

- 11:45am

-12:30pm

-11:30am

- 10:30pm

- 10:00pm

-12:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 11:30am

- 6:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:30pm

- 10:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 6:15pm

- 4:15pm

-12:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 10:30pm



Friday 24th

Saturday 25th

Sunday 26th

Wednesday 29th

Thursday 30th

Lectio Divina
Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.

28th Wimbledon Senior Section
For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only

28th Wimbledon Guide Unit

For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only

Presbytery: Green Room
Parish Hall: Lounge
Parish Hall: Upper Hall
Hollywood Romance Parish Hall: Upper Hall

Wimbledon International Music Festival event. / Jazz singer Claire Martin and the Tippett Quartet

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Parish Hall: Lounge

Mass for the Bereaved Sacred Heart Church
Annual Mass when we remember the loved ones that we have lost

Bereavement Mass Social Parish Hall: Lounge
Opportunity for those who have lost a loved one to meet together with refreshments

Continental Breakfast Parish Hall: Lower Hall
Croissants and bacon rolls. All welcome after 8.15 Mass to 12 noon.

Sacred Heart Social Club
Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company

Parish Hall: Lounge

Memory Lane Club
For people with dementia and their carers

28th Wimbledon Brownies
For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only

Parish Hall: Lounge

Parish Hall: Lower Hall

Wimbledon Circle, Catenian Association Parish Hall: Lounge
Monthly Circle Meeting

10:30am - 11:30am

5:30pm - 6:30pm

6:00pm - 7:30pm

8:00pm - 10:30pm

9:00pm - 10:30pm

10:00am - 11:00am

10:45am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 12:00pm

8:00pm - 10:00pm

10:30am - 12:30pm

5:30pm - 7:00pm

7:30pm - 10:00pm



