Sacred Heart Wimbledon - November 2017

Wednesday 1st	Memory Lane Club For people with dementia and their carers	Parish Hall: Lounge	10:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 2nd	SVP Conference Meeting Prayers and reports	Green Room	7:15pm - 8:00pm
	PPC meeting PPC	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Friday 3rd	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30an
Saturday 4th	Evangelisation Group meeting Monthly group meeting to discuss and decide the wa	Parish Hall: Lounge ay forward for Evangelisation by the Parish	10:30am - 11:45an
Wednesday 8th	Memory Lane Club For people with dementia and their carers	Parish Hall: Lounge	10:30am - 12:30pn
Friday 10th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30an
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pn
Sunday 12th	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pn
Wednesday 15th	Memory Lane Club For people with dementia and their carers	Parish Hall: Lounge	10:30am - 12:30pn
Thursday 16th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	SVP Conference Meeting Prayers and reports	Presbytery: Green Room	7:15pm - 8:00pm
Friday 17th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30an
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Saturday 18th	J S Bach B Minor Mass Wimbledon Music Festival Event. Academy Choir ar	Sacred Heart Church nd Baroque Players	8:00pm - 10:30pm
Sunday 19th	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pn
Monday 20th	Beavers (9th Wimbledon) For boys aged 6-8 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:15pm - 6:15pm
Tuesday 21st	Art Group An informal group. All welcome. Theme is 'Wildlife'	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	2:15pm - 4:15pm
Wednesday 22nd	Memory Lane Club For people with dementia and their carers	Parish Hall: Lounge	10:30am - 12:30pn
Thursday 23rd	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Newman Association Talk on Ordinariate	Parish Hall: Lounge	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Tenebrae, Concert by Candlelight Wimbledon International Music Festival Event / Wor	Sacred Heart Church ks by Lassus, Allegri, Palestrina, Croft, Purcell Ho	8:00pm - 10:30pn blst, Talbot

Friday 24th	Lectio Divina Prayerful contemplation of the scriptures.	Presbytery: Green Room	10:30am - 11:30am
	28th Wimbledon Senior Section For girls aged 14 - 18 years of age. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lounge	5:30pm - 6:30pm
	28th Wimbledon Guide Unit For girls aged 10-14 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Upper Hall	6:00pm - 7:30pm
	Hollywood Romance Wimbledon International Music Festival event. / Jazz	Parish Hall: Upper Hall singer Claire Martin and the Tippett Quartet	8:00pm - 10:30pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	9:00pm - 10:30pm
Saturday 25th	Mass for the Bereaved Annual Mass when we remember the loved ones that	Sacred Heart Church at we have lost	10:00am - 11:00am
	Bereavement Mass Social Opportunity for those who have lost a loved one to m	Parish Hall: Lounge neet together with refreshments	10:45am - 12:00pm
Sunday 26th	Continental Breakfast Croissants and bacon rolls. All welcome after 8.15 M	Parish Hall: Lower Hall lass to 12 noon.	9:00am - 12:00pm
	Sacred Heart Social Club Licensed bar, snooker table, relaxed company	Parish Hall: Lounge	8:00pm - 10:00pm
Wednesday 29th	Memory Lane Club For people with dementia and their carers	Parish Hall: Lounge	10:30am - 12:30pm
Thursday 30th	28th Wimbledon Brownies For girls aged 7-10 years. Term time only	Parish Hall: Lower Hall	5:30pm - 7:00pm
	Wimbledon Circle, Catenian Association Monthly Circle Meeting	Parish Hall: Lounge	7:30pm - 10:00pm